
1 安  宅  琴  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城ゴールドFSC 4 38.73 15.45 23.78 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F+2T<< << 0.90 -0.18 0.72-3 -4 -3 -5 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 0

4 1A+1A+1T+SEQ 2.60 0.04 2.641 0 0 1 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0 1 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 2 0 1 0

8 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.200 1 1 1 1

15.80 15.45

Composition 2.67 2.753.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 3.083.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.50 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.50

23.78

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 吉  田  侑  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高崎クラブ 3 38.33 16.13 22.70 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 1 0

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.06 0.661 1 0 1 1

4 2T+2T< < 2.34 -0.30 2.04-1 -3 -2 -3 -2

5 2S 1.30 -0.30 1.00-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

6 LSp1 F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

17.04 16.13

Composition 2.67 2.753.50 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.923.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.833.25 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.50

22.70

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 来  栖  湖乃佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栃木県スケート連盟 2 36.41 15.55 21.36 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.26 2.08-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 2F< < F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 0 0 -1 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

17.14 15.55

Composition 2.67 2.583.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.673.00 3.00 2.75 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.753.00 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

21.36

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 松  井  心  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高崎クラブ 1 31.04 12.14 18.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+1T 1.70 -0.13 1.570 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 0 0 -1 -1

4 CSp1 1.40 0.05 1.451 0 0 1 0

5 1F+A+SEQ 0.50 -0.07 0.430 -2 -2 -3 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1 0

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 0 1 1

12.60 12.14

Composition 2.67 2.333.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.333.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.422.75 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.25

18.90
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5 野  瀬  芽  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 5 30.53 12.58 18.45 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

2 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 -1 0 0 0

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0 0 -1

4 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 -0.11 2.59-1 -3 -1 -1 -1

5 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

7 1A<< << F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 -1 0 0 0

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.28 1.42-2 -3 -1 -2 -1

13.80 12.58

Composition 2.67 2.332.50 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.332.75 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.50 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.00

18.45

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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